
 

 

 

State / County Candidates on the 2016 election ballot: 

Receipts & Expenditures Reports 
Report Due Periods Covering 

Monday,   1/11/2016 1/1/2015 – 12/31/2015 

Monday,   7/25/2016 1/1/2016 – 7/21/2016 

Monday, 10/31/2016 7/22/2016 – 10/27/2016 

Tuesday,   1/10/2017 10/28/2016 – 12/31/2016 

 

Political Action and Party Committees: 

Receipts & Expenditures Reports 
Report Due Periods Covering 

Monday,   1/11/2016 1/1/2015 – 12/31/2015 

Monday,   7/25/2016 1/1/2016 – 7/21/2016 

Monday, 10/31/2016 7/22/2016 – 10/27/2016 

Tuesday,   1/10/2017 10/28/2016 – 12/31/2016 

 

 

 

 

 

City Office (First class cities only) 
Spring Election 2016 

Primary Election date – March 1, 2016 
General Election date – April 5, 2016 

 

Receipts & Expenditures Reports 
Report Due Periods Covering 

Monday, 1/11/2016 1/1/2015 – 12/31/2015 

Monday, 2/22/2016  1/1/2016 – 2/18/2016 

Monday, 3/28/2016 2/19/2016 – 3/24/2016 

Tuesday, 1/10/2017 3/25/2016 – 12/31/2016 

 

         2016 ELECTION CYCLE 
Reporting Periods and Due Dates 
   For Campaign Finance Reports 

 

Primary Election Date – August 2, 2016 
General Election Date – November 8, 2016 
                 (Updated 04/21/2015) 
 

 

Last Minute Contribution(s) of $300 or More 
Report Due Periods Covering 

Thursday, 7/28/2016 7/22/2016 – 7/27/2016 

Thursday, 11/3/2016          10/28/2016 – 11/2/2016 

  
  
  
  
  
  

Last Minute Contribution(s) & Independent 
Expenditure(s) in Excess of $300 

Pre-Primary  
Report Due 

Period Covering 

Thursday,  7/28/2016 7/22/2016 – 7/27/2016 

Friday,        7/29/2016  7/28/2016 

Saturday,   7/30/2016 7/29/2016 

Sunday,      7/31/2016 7/30/2016 

Monday,    8/01/2016 7/31/2016 

Pre-General 
Report Due 

Period Covering 

Thursday,  11/03/2016 10/28/2016 – 11/2/2016 

Friday,       11/04/2016 11/03/2016 

Saturday,  11/05/2016                    11/04/2016 

 1Sunday,     11/06/2016 1/05/2016 

Monday,   11/07/2016   11/06/2016 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 


